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Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 17 countries)
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name flag full name available

ARG Argentine 1
BRA Brésil 2
CHN Chine 4
FRA France 2
GBR Grande-Bretagne 2
HUN Hongrie 1
IRQ Irak 2
ITA Italie 1
JPN Japon 2
KOR Corée 2
LAT Lettonie 1
MAS Malaisie 1
POL Pologne 3
THA Thaïlande 2
TPE Chinese Taipei 2
UKR Ukraine 3
USA Etats-Unis d'Amériqu 2
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Foil Male B

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 32 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name country flag

1 1 COUTYA Dimitri GBR
2 2 VALET Maxime FRA
3 3 DATSKO Anton UKR
4 4 GUISSONE Jovane BRA
5 5 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR
6 6 VADON Laurent FRA
7 7 FENG Yanke CHN
8 8 HU Daoliang CHN
9 9 MASSA Michele ITA

10 12 CASTRO Adrian POL
11 13 SEROZHENKO Dmytr UKR
12 14 FUJITA Michinobu JPN
13 16 CHAVES Vanderson L BRA
14 17 TSUNODA Akira JPN
15 19 ALI Ammar IRQ
16 20 BANACH Patryk POL
17 21 KINGMANAW Visit THA
18 22 KIM Dong Hun KOR
19 23 ALDERETE Hugo ARG
20 25 SHUKOR Firdaus MAS
21 26 PIKOLUK Rafal POL
22 28 GERGELY Istvan HUN
23 32 GARKULS-GUREVIC LAT
24 33 RASHID Shah GBR
25 36 LI Bing-Yu TPE
26 37 RODGERS Scott USA
27 39 ZHU Fan Li CHN
28 99999 CHAROENTA Chitiph THA
28 99999 LIN Yu-Hao TPE
28 99999 MNAHI Ali IRQ
28 99999 PARK Chunhee KOR
28 99999 ZHANG Jie CHN
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Overall number of participants: 32
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 23

Number of participants of North-America: 1
Number of participants of South-America: 3
Number of participants of Asia: 15
Number of participants of Europ: 13
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Foil Male B

Formula of the competition
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32 fencers

1 poules: round

24 fencers (32 at the start, 8 exemptions)
4 poules of 6
Separation by : countries
20 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 28 fencers

Direct tableau
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Foil Male B

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    13:00    Piste 1
Referee: LUK Wai Lung  HKG, AZUMA Nobuyuki  JPN

V/M ind. HS rank
MNAHI Ali IRQ  1  2  0  1  4 0.000 -17 8 6
KINGMANAW Visit THA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
MASSA Michele ITA  V  4  3  V  V 0.600 9 22 2
RASHID Shah GBR  V  0  V  0  V 0.600 2 15 4
BANACH Patryk POL  V  2  0  V  V 0.600 5 17 3
LI Bing-Yu TPE  V  0  1  0  1 0.200 -17 7 5

Poule No 2    13:00    Piste 3
Referee: SALARIS Rossella  ITA, DOROSHYN Oleksandr  UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
GARKULS-GUREVICS LAT  V  2  0  1  V 0.400 -8 13 4
KIM Dong Hun KOR  3  0  0  2  4 0.000 -16 9 6
ZHANG Jie CHN  V  V  2  4  V 0.600 9 21 3
CASTRO Adrian POL  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 17 24 2
ALI Ammar IRQ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
RODGERS Scott USA  3  V  0  0  2 0.200 -14 10 5

Poule No 3    13:00    Piste 5
Referee: TOGNOLLI Alessia  ITA, KISIEL Jaroslav  POL

V/M ind. HS rank
ALDERETE Hugo ARG  3  4  3  4  2 0.000 -9 16 6
PARK Chunhee KOR  V  4  4  2  4 0.200 -4 19 5
TSUNODA Akira JPN  V  V  0  V  2 0.600 -4 17 3
ZHU Fan Li CHN  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 8 21 2
GERGELY Istvan HUN  V  V  3  1  1 0.400 -6 15 4
SEROZHENKO Dmytro UKR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

Poule No 4    13:00    Piste 7
Referee: PUPPATTI Pierre  GER, YU Jin Kuk  KOR

V/M ind. HS rank
PIKOLUK Rafal POL  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 4 20 2
SHUKOR Firdaus MAS  2  1  4  4  V 0.200 -4 16 5
CHAROENTA Chitiphat THA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
CHAVES Vanderson Lui BRA  4  V  4  V  V 0.600 2 23 3
FUJITA Michinobu JPN  4  V  2  4  V 0.400 0 20 4
LIN Yu-Hao TPE  1  0  2  3  1 0.000 -18 7 6
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 24 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 KINGMANAW Visi THA 1.000 18 25 qualifier
2 CHAROENTA Chiti THA 1.000 16 25 qualifier
3 SEROZHENKO Dm UKR 1.000 15 25 qualifier
4 ALI Ammar IRQ 1.000 12 25 qualifier
5 CASTRO Adrian POL 0.800 17 24 qualifier
6 ZHU Fan Li CHN 0.800 8 21 qualifier
7 PIKOLUK Rafal POL 0.800 4 20 qualifier
8 MASSA Michele ITA 0.600 9 22 qualifier
9 ZHANG Jie CHN 0.600 9 21 qualifier

10 BANACH Patryk POL 0.600 5 17 qualifier
11 CHAVES Vanderso BRA 0.600 2 23 qualifier
12 RASHID Shah GBR 0.600 2 15 qualifier
13 TSUNODA Akira JPN 0.600 -4 17 qualifier
14 FUJITA Michinobu JPN 0.400 0 20 qualifier
15 GERGELY Istvan HUN 0.400 -6 15 qualifier
16 GARKULS-GUREV LAT 0.400 -8 13 qualifier
17 PARK Chunhee KOR 0.200 -4 19 qualifier
18 SHUKOR Firdaus MAS 0.200 -4 16 qualifier
19 RODGERS Scott USA 0.200 -14 10 qualifier
20 LI Bing-Yu TPE 0.200 -17 7 qualifier
21 ALDERETE Hugo ARG 0.000 -9 16 eliminated
22 KIM Dong Hun KOR 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
23 MNAHI Ali IRQ 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
24 LIN Yu-Hao TPE 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 COUTYA Dimitri GBR exemp exemption
2 VALET Maxime FRA exemp exemption
3 DATSKO Anton UKR exemp exemption
4 GUISSONE Jovane BRA exemp exemption
5 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR exemp exemption
6 VADON Laurent FRA exemp exemption
7 FENG Yanke CHN exemp exemption
8 HU Daoliang CHN exemp exemption
9 KINGMANAW Visi THA 1.000 18 25 qualifier

10 CHAROENTA Chiti THA 1.000 16 25 qualifier
11 SEROZHENKO Dm UKR 1.000 15 25 qualifier
12 ALI Ammar IRQ 1.000 12 25 qualifier
13 CASTRO Adrian POL 0.800 17 24 qualifier
14 ZHU Fan Li CHN 0.800 8 21 qualifier
15 PIKOLUK Rafal POL 0.800 4 20 qualifier
16 MASSA Michele ITA 0.600 9 22 qualifier
17 ZHANG Jie CHN 0.600 9 21 qualifier
18 BANACH Patryk POL 0.600 5 17 qualifier
19 CHAVES Vanderso BRA 0.600 2 23 qualifier
20 RASHID Shah GBR 0.600 2 15 qualifier
21 TSUNODA Akira JPN 0.600 -4 17 qualifier
22 FUJITA Michinobu JPN 0.400 0 20 qualifier
23 GERGELY Istvan HUN 0.400 -6 15 qualifier
24 GARKULS-GUREV LAT 0.400 -8 13 qualifier
25 PARK Chunhee KOR 0.200 -4 19 qualifier
26 SHUKOR Firdaus MAS 0.200 -4 16 qualifier
27 RODGERS Scott USA 0.200 -14 10 qualifier
28 LI Bing-Yu TPE 0.200 -17 7 qualifier
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1 COUTYA Dimitri GBR

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 ZHANG Jie CHN

16 MASSA Michele ITA 15/7

9 KINGMANAW Visit THA

24 GARKULS-GUREVI LAT 15/2

25 PARK Chunhee KOR

8 HU Daoliang CHN 15/2

5 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR

28 LI Bing-Yu TPE 15/2

21 TSUNODA Akira JPN

12 ALI Ammar IRQ 15/4

13 CASTRO Adrian POL

20 RASHID Shah GBR 15/12

29 --------- ---

4 GUISSONE Jovane BRA

3 DATSKO Anton UKR

30 --------- ---

19 CHAVES Vanderson BRA

14 ZHU Fan Li CHN 15/4

11 SEROZHENKO Dmyt UKR

22 FUJITA Michinobu JPN 15/6

27 RODGERS Scott USA

6 VADON Laurent FRA 15/4

7 FENG Yanke CHN

26 SHUKOR Firdaus MAS 15/2

23 GERGELY Istvan HUN

10 CHAROENTA Chitip THA 15/4

15 PIKOLUK Rafal POL

18 BANACH Patryk POL 15/10

31 --------- ---

2 VALET Maxime FRA

COUTYA Dimitri

Tableau of 16

MASSA Michele
15/3

KINGMANAW Visit

HU Daoliang
15/9

NAUMENKO Oleg

ALI Ammar
15/8

CASTRO Adrian

GUISSONE Jovane
15/14

DATSKO Anton

ZHU Fan Li
15/13

SEROZHENKO Dmyt

VADON Laurent
15/10

FENG Yanke

CHAROENTA Chitip
15/3

BANACH Patryk

VALET Maxime
15/6

COUTYA Dimitri

Tableau of 8

HU Daoliang

15/4

ALI Ammar

GUISSONE Jovane

15/14

ZHU Fan Li

VADON Laurent

15/5

FENG Yanke

VALET Maxime

15/8

COUTYA Dimitri

ALI Ammar

ZHU Fan Li

FENG Yanke
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1 COUTYA Dimitri GBR

Semi-finals

4 ALI Ammar IRQ 15/5

3 ZHU Fan Li CHN

2 FENG Yanke CHN 15/9

COUTYA Dimitri

Final

FENG Yanke
15/12

FENG Yanke
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 32 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country status

1 FENG Yanke CHN
2 COUTYA Dimitri GBR
3 ALI Ammar IRQ
3 ZHU Fan Li CHN
5 VALET Maxime FRA
6 GUISSONE Jovane BRA
7 VADON Laurent FRA
8 HU Daoliang CHN
9 DATSKO Anton UKR

10 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR
11 KINGMANAW Visi THA
12 CHAROENTA Chiti THA
13 SEROZHENKO Dm UKR
14 CASTRO Adrian POL
15 MASSA Michele ITA
16 BANACH Patryk POL
17 PIKOLUK Rafal POL
18 ZHANG Jie CHN
19 CHAVES Vanderso BRA
20 RASHID Shah GBR
21 TSUNODA Akira JPN
22 FUJITA Michinobu JPN
23 GERGELY Istvan HUN
24 GARKULS-GUREV LAT
25 PARK Chunhee KOR
26 SHUKOR Firdaus MAS
27 RODGERS Scott USA
28 LI Bing-Yu TPE

29 ALDERETE Hugo ARG
30 KIM Dong Hun KOR
31 MNAHI Ali IRQ
32 LIN Yu-Hao TPE
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Referee activities (alphabetic order)
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name cat country Poule T32 T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

AMARI Tetsuya B JPN 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 2 - 1

AZUMA Nobuyuki B JPN 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 - - 1 3 - 2

BALOGH Reka B HUN 1 - - - 1 - 1 - - 1 - - 3 1 -

BOURRET Gilles B FRA 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 - - 1 3 - 2

DOROSHYN Oleks A UKR 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 2 1 -

FILAIRE Fabien B FRA - 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 2 -

KHACHATRYAN Ha B GER 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 2 - 1

KISIEL Jarosla B POL 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 3 - 1

LUK Wai Lung B HKG 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - 3 2 -

MICHELI Matteo B ITA 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 3 1 -

PUPPATTI Pierr B GER 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 - - 1 2 - 2

SALARIS Rossel B ITA 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

TOGNOLLI Aless B ITA 1 - - 1 - -

YU Jin Kuk B KOR 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 3 - 1

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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